Contributor

NICOLAIDES DEMETRIOS
KALEJAIYE BOLARINWA
ADEDIRAN AYODELE
ADESINA ADEGBOYEG
ALAO ADEROJU

MELE FRANCESCO GORDON
SEMBO TOSHIMI

BIRCE JOANNE KERRY

MCINTOSH RONALD
ALEXANDER

UFODIKE AKOLISA
NNAYELUGO

WILD BRANDON THOMAS
CAVES KIM ANN

BAUMGART CHARLES
MICHAEL

JEFFERS SEAN PETER
SPARKS JOHN BINGHAM
STRUTH CORY DEAN

PARSONS GRAHAM
FREDERICK

VLAVIANOS GEORGE

HIDES TAYLOR EMILY
STERZUK JEFFREY ALLAN
CHALACK DAVID ALAN

DENIS MARGUERITE C
HENNINGS MURRAY NORMAN
DHANANI ALEEM H

FEQUET TRENT

Report Date: 2024-03-28

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - CALGARY-BOW (2019 Boundaries)

Location

CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
EDMONTON
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY

CALGARY

CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY

CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY

CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY

CONSTITUENCY

Quarter 1 Quarter 2
$85.00

$1,000.00

$60.00
$400.00

$100.00
$40.00 $120.00

$50.00

$150.00
$150.00

Page: 1

YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS
January 1, 2021 to December 31, 2021

Quarter 3

$255.00
$1,200.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$500.00

$180.00

$150.00

$120.00

$150.00

Quarter 4
$3,478.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00

$500.00
$180.00

$150.00
$120.00
$400.00
$300.00

$300.00

$50.00
$250.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

YTD Total

$3,818.00
$1,200.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00
$420.00
$400.00

$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$300.00

$300.00
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00

Data effective date: 2022-04-27



CONSTITUENCY
YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS
January 1, 2021 to December 31, 2021

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - CALGARY-BOW (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor Location Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 YTD Total

SNELL JOHN THOMAS CALGARY $30.00 $45.00 $30.00 $105.00

DEGROAT MAXWELL CALGARY $100.00 $100.00
JOHNATHAN

KAD SANJEEV KUMAR CALGARY $100.00 $100.00

OEHLER GRETEL CALGARY $25.00 $25.00

Totals: Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 YTD Totals

Contributions $250.00 and under: $75.00 $500.00 $275.00 $1,350.00 $2,200.00

Contributions over $250.00: $40.00 $2,145.00 $4,600.00 $9,583.00 $16,368.00

Grand Totals: $115.00 $2,645.00 $4,875.00 $10,933.00 $18,568.00

* Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information
purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability

and accuracy of this information.

Report Date: 2024-03-28 Page: 2 Data effective date: 2022-04-27



