

## CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2021 to December 31, 2021

## **UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - CALGARY-BOW (2019 Boundaries)**

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
NICOLAIDES DEMETRIOS	CALGARY		\$85.00	\$255.00	\$3,478.00	\$3,818.00
KALEJAIYE BOLARINWA	CALGARY			\$1,200.00		\$1,200.00
ADEDIRAN AYODELE	CALGARY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
ADESINA ADEGBOYEG	CALGARY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
ALAO ADEROJU	EDMONTON		\$1,000.00			\$1,000.00
MELE FRANCESCO GORDON	CALGARY				\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
SEMBO TOSHIMI	CALGARY				\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
BIRCE JOANNE KERRY	CALGARY				\$500.00	\$500.00
MCINTOSH RONALD ALEXANDER	CALGARY				\$500.00	\$500.00
UFODIKE AKOLISA NNAYELUGO	CALGARY			\$500.00		\$500.00
WILD BRANDON THOMAS	CALGARY				\$500.00	\$500.00
CAVES KIM ANN	CALGARY		\$60.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$420.00
BAUMGART CHARLES MICHAEL	CALGARY		\$400.00			\$400.00
JEFFERS SEAN PETER	CALGARY		\$100.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$400.00
SPARKS JOHN BINGHAM	CALGARY	\$40.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$400.00
STRUTH CORY DEAN	CALGARY				\$400.00	\$400.00
PARSONS GRAHAM FREDERICK	CALGARY				\$300.00	\$300.00
VLAVIANOS GEORGE	CALGARY				\$300.00	\$300.00
HIDES TAYLOR EMILY	CALGARY		\$50.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$250.00
STERZUK JEFFREY ALLAN	CALGARY				\$250.00	\$250.00
CHALACK DAVID ALAN	CALGARY				\$200.00	\$200.00
DENIS MARGUERITE C	CALGARY				\$200.00	\$200.00
HENNINGS MURRAY NORMAN	CALGARY				\$200.00	\$200.00
DHANANI ALEEM H	CALGARY		\$150.00			\$150.00
FEQUET TRENT	CALGARY		\$150.00			\$150.00

Report Date: 2024-03-28 Page: 1 Data effective date: 2022-04-27



## CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2021 to December 31, 2021

## **UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - CALGARY-BOW (2019 Boundaries)**

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
SNELL JOHN THOMAS	CALGARY		\$30.00	\$45.00	\$30.00	\$105.00
DEGROAT MAXWELL JOHNATHAN	CALGARY				\$100.00	\$100.00
KAD SANJEEV KUMAR	CALGARY				\$100.00	\$100.00
OEHLER GRETEL	CALGARY				\$25.00	\$25.00

Totals:	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Totals
Contributions \$250.00 and under:	\$75.00	\$500.00	\$275.00	\$1,350.00	\$2,200.00
Contributions over \$250.00:	\$40.00	\$2,145.00	\$4,600.00	\$9,583.00	\$16,368.00
Grand Totals:	\$115.00	\$2,645.00	\$4,875.00	\$10,933.00	\$18,568.00

<sup>\*</sup> Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.

Report Date: 2024-03-28 Page: 2 Data effective date: 2022-04-27